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€ Doctors in Williston VT (/physician/vermont/williston)

Emily Garcia

Nurse Practitioner specialist in Williston VT

Emily Garcia is a Nurse Practitioner Specialist in Williston, Vermont. She graduated with honors in 2008. Having more than 12
years of diverse experiences, especially in NURSE PRACTITIONER, Emily Garcia affiliates with no hospital, cooperates with many
other doctors and specialists in medical group Planned Parenthood Of Northern New England. Call Emily Garcia on phone
number (802) 879-4800 (tel:%28802%29+879-4800) for more information and advice or to book an appointment.

9 75 Talcott Rd Ste 10 Williston, VT 05495-8122

. (802) 879-4800 (tel%3A8028794800)

Mar:tapqg HJF?&PQR?WA(K{ rgﬁpﬁ,ggggge.com/ maps?f-d&hl-en&geocode-&&daddr=75+Talcott+Rd+Ste+10+Williston%2C+VT+05495-8122&ie=-UTF8&z-16)

Google Maps Platform rejected your request. This IP, site or mobile application is not authorized to use this API
key. Request received from IP address 174.79.106.194, with referer: https://www.google.com/

Doctor Profile

Basics

Full Name Emily Garcia

Gender Female

PECOS ID 0345395174

Experience 12+ years of diverse experiences

Sole Proprietor No - She does not own any un-incorporated business by herself.

Accepts Medicare She does accept the payment amount Medicare approves and not to bill you for more than the
Assignment Medicare deductible and coinsurance.

Medical Specialities

« NURSE PRACTITIONER
Credentials

» Advanced Practice Registered Nurse (APRN)
* \¥omen's Health Nurse Practitioner (WHNP)

Education & Training

» Emily Garcia attended to a university and then graduated in 2008
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NPPES Information
* NPI #:1912149808

 Enumeration Date: Mar 24th, 2009
e Last Update Date: Jun 16th, 2018

[ Request for update I

Medical Licenses

Emily Garcia has primarily specialised in Nurse Practitioner for over 12 years.

Specialization License Number Issued State

Nurse Practitioner / Women's Health F420979 New York

Medical Group Practices

Organization Members

Planned Parenthood Of Northern New England (/medical-group/vermont/williston/planned-parenthood-of- 37
northern-new-england-8729069505.html)

Practice Locations
Primary Practice Location

75 Talcott Rd Ste 10
Williston, Vermont 05495-8122

Map and Directions 4 (//maps.google.com/maps?f=d&hl-en&geocode=&&daddr=75+Talcott+Rd+Ste+10+Williston%2C+VT+05495-8122&ie=UTF8&z-16)
Phone: (802) 879-4800 (tel:%28802%29+879-4800)

Office Hours:
« Monday - Friday: 8:00 AM - 5.00 PM
« Saturday - Sunday: Closed

Secondary Practice Locations

55 Fruit St
Yawkey 4e
Boston, Massachusetts 02114-2621
Map and Directions 4 (//maps.google.com/maps?f-d&hl-en&geocode-&&daddr=55+Fruit+St+Yawkey+4e+Boston%2C+MA+02114-2621&ie=-UTF8&z-16)

Phone: (781) 974-7494 (tel.7%28781%29+974-7494)

This doctor profile was extracted from the dataset publicized on Jan 6th, 2020 by the Centers for Medicare and Medicaid
Services (CMS) and from the corresponded NPI record updated on Jun 16th, 2018 on NPPES website. If you found out anything
that is incorrect and want to change it, please follow this Update Data (' (/physician/help.html#updatedata)guide.

Related Doctors and Physicians
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Be the first to comment.

HEALTHCARE 4PPL

Most Viewed Physicians

« Jillian C O Womersley (/physician/vermont/williston/jillian-c-o-womersley-1306014154.html)
115 Wellness Dr

* Kyle N Bauer (/physician/vermont/williston/kyle-n-bauer-1588117428.nhtml)
426 Industrial Ave

» Judith C Daly (/physician/vermont/williston/judith-c-daly-1295085546.html)
277 Blair Park Rd Ste 210

« Danielle Beaudoin (/physician/vermont/williston/danielle-beaudoin-1326497306.html)
28 Park Ave

e Martha E Churchill (/physician/vermont/williston/martha-e-churchill-1285741157.html)
353 Blair Park Rd

« Michael Craig Johnson (/physician/vermont/williston/michael-craig-johnson-1336158252.html)
28 Park Ave

» Laura Werner (/physician/vermont/williston/laura-werner-1053794123.html)
5399 Williston Rd Ste 102

« Lauren Cook (/physician/vermont/williston/lauren-cook-1114989720.html)
70 Marshall Avenue

Nearby Physicians

* Amber L Snow (/physician/vermont/williston/amber-l-snow-1356711659.html)
353 Blair Park Rd

« Anne L Viselli (/physician/vermont/williston/anne-l-viselli-1932154895.ntml)
71 Knight Ln Suite 10

« Kimberly M Ziegelman (/physician/vermont/williston/kimberly-m-ziegelman-1760447833.ntml)
25 Wentworth Dr

« Diane M Charland (/physician/vermont/williston/diane-m-charland-1891740775.html)
71 Knight Ln Suite 10
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Mark S Schultz (/physician/vermont/williston/mark-s-schultz-1689780660.html)
4185 St George Rd

Lily Stolberg (/physician/vermont/williston/lily-stolberg-1831606326.nhtml)
586 Oak Hill Rd

Newly Added Physicians

Lisa Angstman (/physician/vermont/williston/lisa-angstman-1104924265.html)
4185 St George Rd

Kristine C Johnson (/physician/vermont/williston/kristine-c-johnson-1114093572.html)
426 Industrial Ave Suite 190

Serena Magnan (/physician/vermont/williston/serena-magnan-1215000112.html)
300 Cornerstone Drive Ste 315

Amy J Denis (/physician/vermont/williston/amy-j-denis-1144647702.html)
586 Oak Hill Rd

Marjorie L Carsen (/physician/vermont/williston/marjorie-l-carsen-1154474864.html)
188 Allen Brook Ln

Rebecca L Joyce (/physician/vermont/williston/rebecca-l-joyce-1134387244.html)
28 Park Ave

Health Services

» Doctors (/physician)

» Medical Suppliers (/supplier)

» Hospitals (/hospital)

+ Home Health (/home-health)

» Nursing Home (/nursing-home)

« Dialysis Facilities (/dialysis)

About

» About (/about.html)
» Help (/help.html)
» Privacy Policy (/privacy-policy.html)

o Terms of Service (/terms-of-service.html)

Social

« ¥ Follow us on Twitter (//twittercom/HealthCare_4PPL)

Disclaimer

HealthCare4PPL.com does not provide medical advice, diagnosis or treatment. The information contained in this website is only for general
information purposes. The information mainly comes from Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS) published data, and while we endeavour
to keep the information up to date and correct, we make no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, about the completeness,
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accuracy, reliability, suitability or availability with respect to the website or the information, products, services, user generated contents or related
graphics or advertisings contained on the website for any purposes. Any reliance you place on such information is therefore strictly at your own risk.
Use of this website constitutes acceptance of the Terms of Service (/terms-of-service. html) and Privacy Policy (/privacy-policy.html.

Copyright © 2015-2019 HealthCare4PPL.com
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